S34 - Foam Soap Dispenser small

Tork Foam Soap non-perfumed 800 ml

Article 470026
m’ Appearance Pink
Foam Soap
@ S34 - Foam Soap
f Dispenser small
Q § Fragrance Perfume free
e S
§ Volume 800 ml
< ’ No of doses ~2666
@ I /

Colour Transparent

Provide visitors with extra care for their skin. Tork Foam Soap is a
pleasant, perfume- and colour-free hand wash that reduces the
risk of skin irritation.

No perfume, no colourants: Kind to the
skin.

Certified with the EU Ecolabel, which
stands for high environmental performance

www.tork.co.uk Fits into Tork Foam Soap Dispenser S34



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
8710499969611
1

58 mm

110 mm

210 mm

1.3 dm3

8l1g

889¢g

Plastic bag

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
8710499969574
6

6

224 mm

184 mm

235 mm
9.7dm3

4.9 kg

5.5kg

Carton

Pallet
5010195003934
780

780

1283 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.3m3

632.6 kg

714.7 kg
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Contact

Essity UK Ltd

Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



