

Tork Foam Soap non-perfumed 800 ml



Article	470026	
Appearance	Pink	
System	S34 - Foam Soap Dispenser small	
Fragrance	Perfume free	
Volume	800 ml	
No of doses	≈2666	
Colour	Transparent	

Provide visitors with extra care for their skin. Tork Foam Soap is a pleasant, perfume- and colour-free hand wash that reduces the risk of skin irritation.

www.tork.co.uk

No perfume, no colourants: Kind to the skin.

Certified with the EU Ecolabel, which stands for high environmental performance Fits into Tork Foam Soap Dispenser S34

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	8710499969611	8710499969574	5010195003934	
Pieces	1	6	780	
Consumer units	-	6	780	
Height	58 mm	224 mm	1283 mm	
Width	110 mm	184 mm	1000 mm	
Length	210 mm	235 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	1.3 dm3	9.7 dm3	1.3 m3	
Net weight	811 g	4.9 kg	632.6 kg	
Gross weight	889 g	5.5 kg	714.7 kg	
Packing material	Plastic bag	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser



470210

Product certificates



Contact

Essity UK Ltd

Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580

